
 
 

OFFICE OF THE DEVELOPMENT COMMISSIONER FOR HANDICRAFTS 
MINISTRY OF TEXTILES, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

WEST BLOCK – VII, R.K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 
 

Office of the Development Commissioner (Handicrafts) invites off-line sealed bids from interested 
applicants for licensing of following spaces in Deendayal Hastkala Sankul (Trade Facilitation Centre & 
Museum), Varanasi: - 
 

Sl. No. Description of 
space 

Total 
units 

Number of Units, 
Floor -wise. 

Shops/Marts Identification Number 

1. Shops 8 02- on Ground Floor SG-06 and SG-08 

06- on First Floor SF-05,SF-06,SF-07, SF-08,SF-09 
and SF-10 

2. Marts-cum-
Office 

32 01 - on Ground Floor MG-04 

16- on First Floor MF-02, MF-03, MF-04, MF-05, MF-
06, MF-07, MF-08, MF-09, MF-10, 
MF-11, MF-12, MF-13, MF-14, MF-
15, MF-16 and MF-17,  

13- on second Floor MS-01, MS-02, MS-03, MS-04, MS-
05, MS-06, MS-07, MS-08, MS-09, 
MS-10, MS-11, MS-12 and MS-13 

02-on third Floor MT-05 and MT 06 

 
The pre- bid meeting shall be held on 07.10.2021 at 1200 Hrs. in Deendayal Hastkala Sankul (Trade 
Facilitation Centre & Museum), Varanasi.  Last date for submission of bids is 26.10.2021 not later 
than 1600 Hrs.  Bidders are requested to refer RFP document for further directions.  
 
Interested applicants can download Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) and request for Proposal (RFP) 
documents from www.handicrafts.nic.in and www.dchsankul.gov.in.  Copy of NIT and RFP 
documents will also be available on www.handicrafts.nic.in and www.dchsankul.gov.in. 
 

 
 

Date of Advertisement:                    23.09.2021 
Last date for submission of Bids:     26.10.2021 by 4.00 P.M. 

 

  

http://www.handicrafts.nic.in/
http://www.dchsankul.gov.in/
http://www.handicrafts.nic.in/
http://www.dchsankul.gov.in/


 

विकास आयकु्त (हस्तशिल्प) कायाालय 

िस्र मरंालय, भारत सरकार 
पश्चिमी खंड 7, आर के परुम, नई दिल्ली  

 

विकास आयुक्त (हस्तशिल्प) कायाालय दीनदयाल हस्तकला संकुल (व्यापार सुविधा कें द्र एिं संग्रहालय), िाराणसी 
में ननम्नशलखित स्थानों की लाइसेंशसगं हेतु इच्छुक आिेदकों से ऑफ-लाइन सीलबंद बोशलयााँ आमंत्रित करता है:- 
 

क्रमांक  स्थान का 
वििरण  

कुल 
यूननटें  

तल-िार यूननटों की 
संख्या  

दकुानें/माटा पहचान संख्या  

1.  दकुानें  8 02- भूतल पर  एसजी-06 एिं एसजी-08 

06-पहली मंजजल पर  एसएफ़-05, एसएफ़-06, एसएफ़-07, एसएफ़-08, एसएफ़-
09 एिं एसएफ़-10 

2.  माटा-सह-
कायाालय  

32 01- भूतल पर  एमजी-04 
16- पहली मंजजल पर  एमएफ़-02, एमएफ़-03, एमएफ़-04, एमएफ़-05, एमएफ़-

06, एमएफ़-07, एमएफ़-08, एमएफ़-09, एमएफ़-10, 
एमएफ़-11, एमएफ़-12, एमएफ़-13, एमएफ़-14, एमएफ़-
15, एमएफ़-16 एिं एमएफ़-17 

13- दसूरी मंजजल पर  एमएस-01, एमएस-02, एमएस-03, एमएस-04, एमएस-
05, एमएस-06, एमएस-07, एमएस-08, एमएस-09, 
एमएस-10, एमएस-11, एमएस-12 एिं एमएस-13  

02– तीसरी मंजजल पर  एमटी-05 एिं एमटी-06  
 

 बोली की पूिा बैठक 07.10.2021 को 12.00 बजे दीनदयाल हस्तकला संकुल (व्यापार सुविधा कें द्र एिं 
संग्रहालय), िाराणसी में आयोजजत की जाएगी। बोली प्रस्तुत करने की अंततम ततथि 26.10.2021 को 16.00 बज े
तक है। बोलीकर्ततााओं से अनुरोध है कक आगे के ननदेिों के शलए आरएफ़पी दस्तािेज़ का संदभा लें।  
 

 इच्छुक आिेदक टेंडर आमंिण नोटटस (एनआईटी) और प्रस्ताि हेतु अनुरोध (आरएफ़पी) दस्तािज़े  
www.handicrafts.nic.in और www.dchsankul.gov.in  से डाउनलोड कर सकत े हैं। एनआईटी की प्रनत और 
प्रस्ताि हेतु अनुरोध (आरएफपी) के दस्तािेज़ www.handicrafts.nic.in और www.dchsankul.gov.in पर भी 
उपलब्ध होंगे। 

 
विकास आयकु्त (हस्तशिल्प) 
िस्र मरंालय, भारत सरकार 

 

विज्ञापन कक ततथि: 23.09.2021 
Bid जमा करन ेकक अश्ततम ततथि: 26.10.2021 – 4.00 बजे से पहले 

 

http://www.handicrafts.nic.in/
http://www.dchsankul.gov.in/
http://www.handicrafts.nic.in/
http://www.dchsankul.gov.in/

